Protokoll Wettkampf 360, das WeihnachtsHalbfinale

Platz

O~ WDN B

Name

Nils Nolte

Ben Buchholz
Daniel Imasuen
Titus Andre Kossler
Gabriel Mullner
Kiril Karpenko

Jahrgang Verein

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SV Neptun Kiel

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
SG Stadtwerke Minchen

SG RethenSarstedt

SG Stadtwerke Munchen
SSG Braunschweig

Zeit Lage

00:29,03 Schmetterling
00:29,32 Schmetterling
00:27,92 Freistil
00:27,96 Freistil
00:36,49 Brust
00:34,13 Riicken

Punktzahl
451
438
420
418
359
339



